
Rennen # 610.01.2026 - Newcastle Seite 8

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 434882 / ExtID: 303385 / Utc: 10.01.2026 08:52:5210.01.2026 - Newcastle Seite 8

6
18:50

1420 m
8.853 

Flach

Bet 10 Get 40 With BetMGM Handicap
Rennpreis: 8.853  (4.711 2.210 1.104 553 275)

1
1420

Box: 12
ML: 15,0

61.20

Storm The Dug
4j. b W (Wooded - Hadrian's Waltz)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Middleham Park Racing C & 

D Nolan

09.12 Newcastle 5 57.6 1614 3.716 17,0 T Eaves Priapos, Sherlock, Political Power
18.11 Newcastle 4 59.4 1614 3.942 29,0 Oliver Stammers Clouds Hill, Forest Caper, Monty Beau
02.10 Musselburgh 3 60.3 1422 4.187 15,0 A Mullen Feeraas, Cashlyn Cavalier
28.08 Musselburgh 3 60.3 1422 5.400 34,0 J Fanning Lovely Spirit, Antonin Dvorak
27.07 Newcastle 5 59.4 1421 5.211 41,0 S A Gray Bear Kode, Brindavan, Dandy Arabian

2
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

61.20

Beelzebub
6j. b W (Dark Angel - Hay Chewed)

Trainer: G Tutty
Besitzer: Threes Company

Kaiya Fraser

13.12 Newcastle 8 60.3 1421 5.234 8,0 Warren Fentiman The Green Man, Bajan Bandit, Jamaican St
01.11 Newcastle 8 60.8 1207 3.716 10,0 O J Orr Winter Crown, Sugar Baby, Dandy Dinmont
25.08 Southwell 3 60.8 1222 3.978 5,0 D Egan Vinatera, Belsito
18.07 Nottingham 5 59.0 1223 4.187 7,0 Nicola Currie Novello Lad, Thunderous Love, Bayraat
29.06 Ffos Las 7 62.1 1481 4.187 6,5 Billy Loughnane It'sneverjustone, Cypriot Diaspora, Princess 

3
Box: 10
ML: 4,5

61.20

Goldmoyne
6j. b W (Galileo Gold - Jumbo Romance)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Gordon McDowall

Cieren Fallon

29.12 Newcastle 1 60.8 1207 4.711 3,2 Cieren Fallon Mayo County, Yorkshire Glory
16.12 Newcastle 1 58.1 1207 3.140 4,3 Cieren Fallon Spartan Fighter, Instant Bond
03.12 Lingfield 7 56.7 1208 3.140 2,2 K Shoemark Twilight Madness, Happier, Nordic Glory
20.11 Newcastle 3 59.0 1421 3.140 3,0 K Stott Concert Boy, Military Leader
04.10 Curragh 9 54.9 1207 8.926 5,5 Wayne Hassett Smoke Them Out, Key Witness, Mickey The

4
Box: 11
ML: 3,25

60.30

Concert Boy
6j. b W (Kodiac - Perfect Fun)

Trainer: K Scott
Besitzer: Making Headway Racing And

Jason Hart

01.01 Newcastle 4 53.5 1614 5.653 8,0 Greg Fairley Francesi, Flying Fletcher, The Green Man
09.12 Newcastle 1 60.8 1614 3.140 2,6 Darragh Keenan Typeface, Trais Fluors
05.12 Newcastle 2 68.0 1421 2.980 2,2 E Cagney Aisling Oscar, Spartan Fighter
02.12 Newcastle 2 58.5 1614 3.140 4,2 Jason Hart Aisling Oscar, Tasever
20.11 Newcastle 1 59.9 1421 3.140 8,0 Jason Hart Military Leader, Goldmoyne

5
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

60.30

Front Gunner
5j. ch W (Calyx - Nidhaal)

Trainer: S Hanlon
Besitzer: J Bianco & Mr G Wood

Billy Loughnane

16.12 Newcastle 3 60.3 1421 3.140 11,0 T Eaves Flowstate, Daonethatgotaway
07.11 Newcastle 1 61.2 1421 3.140 7,0 T Eaves Yafaarr, Vizzavona Lady
11.09 Newcastle 3 59.4 1421 5.234 9,5 C Horgan Ziggy's Angel, Cooperation
27.08 Musselburgh 7 59.0 1422 3.664 7,0 D Nolan Highland Olly, Monhammer, Ahamoment
20.06 Redcar 1 59.0 1408 3.140 3,7 D Nolan Oscar's Sister, Monsieur Fantaisie

6
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

59.40

Angel Of England
5j. b W (Harry Angel - Poana)

Trainer: A D Brown
Besitzer: The Jocks And The Geordies 

Sean Kirrane

18.12 Southwell 9 59.9 1222 3.140 5,5 J Mitchell Zoulu Warrior, Minnesota Lad, No Knee Nev
05.12 Newcastle 2 61.2 1207 3.140 13,0 T Eaves Teardrops, Superior Council
07.11 Newcastle 11 56.2 1207 3.716 29,0 Barry McHugh Fortamour, Asadjumeirah, Bill Plumb
17.10 Newcastle 12 58.5 1421 3.978 34,0 Barry McHugh Bambalam, Political Power, King's School
30.03 Doncaster 20 69.9 1609 5.960 19,0 Simon Walker Hartswood, Mr Jetman, Rising Force

7
Box: 9
ML: 17,0

59.40

Bonito Cavalo
7j. b W (Orientor - Eternal Instinct)

Trainer: J S Goldie
Besitzer: Whitestonecliffe Racing Partn

Paul Mulrennan

13.12 Newcastle 10 54.0 1006 5.391 21,0 Lauren Young Tiriac, King's Crown, True Promise
30.09 Ayr 12 54.9 1207 5.234 126,0 J Fanning Rousing Encore, Lord Bertie, Azure Zain
14.09 Musselburgh 9 58.1 1007 5.234 51,0 Kaiya Fraser I'm Next, Montezuma, Knicks
21.08 Newcastle 13 59.9 1006 18.039 21,0 P Mulrennan Northern Spirit, Pixie Diva, South Parade
08.08 Musselburgh 6 58.5 1007 6.281 23,0 Lauren Young Ziggy's Triton, Pop Star, Our Absent Friends

8
Box: 4
ML: 17,0

59.40

Siviez
4j. b S (Ardad - Darrfonah)

Trainer: Grant Tuer
Besitzer: Grant Tuer

Oliver Stammers

23.08 Redcar 3 58.1 1608 4.320 67,0 Harrison Shaw Eternal Force, Token Love
17.08 Southwell 11 56.7 1621 3.888 251,0 Harrison Shaw Vincent Rocks, Balticum, Almekarem
30.07 Redcar 5 58.1 1408 3.780 101,0 Oliver Stammers Circios, Crystal Dagger, Empire Power

9
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

58.10

Trais Fluors
12j. b W (Dansili - Trois Lunes)

Trainer: L A Perratt
Besitzer: L A Perratt

Alex Jary

01.01 Newcastle 1 59.4 1614 4.292 8,5 Alex Jary Pallas Lord, Springbok
16.12 Newcastle 2 60.8 1614 4.711 6,0 Alex Jary Showmedemoney, Ana Emaraaty
09.12 Newcastle 3 60.8 1614 3.140 41,0 Alex Jary Concert Boy, Typeface
26.08 Musselburgh 7 60.3 1611 6.281 17,0 Kaiya Fraser Temper Trap, On The Bubble, Zebra Star
18.08 Ayr 5 60.8 1609 4.187 51,0 Kaiya Fraser Dwindling Funds, Ravishing Beauty, Runnin

10
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

57.60

Lord Capulet
4j. b W (Make Believe - Rosaline)

Trainer: K A Ryan
Besitzer: Hambleton Racing Ltd Xxxii &

Tom Eaves

20.10 Wolverhampton 7 61.2 1739 3.245 4,5 T Eaves Suzuka, Echo Of Glory, Moonlight Bomb
07.10 Leicester 4 61.2 1408 3.140 6,0 O McSweeney Wrydcroft, Albeyours, Portoro
11.09 Newcastle 6 58.1 1207 3.978 5,0 T Eaves Sole Spirit, Invitorio, Silver Arrow
09.08 Haydock 7 59.9 1442 11.515 17,0 T Eaves Tropical Heat, Jr Climbs, Melissa Honey
26.04 Haydock 11 61.2 1207 4.449 5,0 R Havlin Maelstrom, Boyne Lady, Bust A Moon

11
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

56.70

Carida
4j. b S (Havana Gold - Sightseeing)

Trainer: S G West
Besitzer: Allan Davies

Aiden Brookes

19.12 Newcastle 6 59.4 1421 3.140 34,0 Aiden Brookes Ridgemaster, No Nay Nevermind, Sherlock
28.05 Beverley 5 55.3 1496 4.320 19,0 T Eaves Rogue Invader, In A Hurry, Saliko
10.04 Newcastle 5 54.9 1421 7.668 29,0 Jason Hart Four Fifty, Double Parked, Georgecandoit
22.03 Wolverhampton 5 55.8 1441 3.821 67,0 Dylan Hogan Magna Grecia Star, Havana Joy, Niyla Bree

12
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

55.80

Ridgemaster
4j. gr W (Mastercraftsman - Counter Ridge)

Trainer: S Waugh
Besitzer: S Waugh

Amie Waugh

19.12 Newcastle 1 56.2 1421 3.140 67,0 S A Gray No Nay Nevermind, Sherlock
13.09 Bath 13 59.0 3442 3.454 17,0 Jack Callan Izakaya, Rupert The Prince, Star Of Jupiter
25.08 Southwell 9 54.0 2836 3.978 13,0 Joe Leavy Double Meaning, Action Pact, Captain Robe
26.07 Chester 9 55.3 2472 7.731 21,0 Aiden Brookes Team Player, Kokinelli, Karthon
21.11 Southwell 9 60.3 1621 3.402 34,0 Jonny Peate Hallelujah U, Highfield Sunshine, Pride Of D

Ergebnis: Quoten:


